


I N D E X

TWO WHEELER
MANUFACTURER PAGE
ANDHRA PRADESH SCOOTERS 3

API 3

BAJAJ AUTO 3

GSIC / GUJARAT NARMADA 
AUTO

11

HERO HONDA MOTORS 12

HERO MOTOCORP 14

HONDA MOTORCYCLE & 
SCOOTER

17

IDEAL JAWA 21

KAWASAKI 21

KELVINATOR OF INDIA 21

KINETIC ENGINEERING 22

LML 24

MAHARASHTRA SCOOTERS 26

MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA 27

MAJESTIC AUTO 28

MOPEDS INDIA 28

PIAGGIO 29

ROYAL ENFIELD MOTORS LTD 29

SCOOTERS INDIA 31

SUZUKI MOTORCYCLE INDIA 
PVT. LTD.

32

TVS MOTOR COMPANY 33

YAMAHA MOTORS LTD. 38

THREE WHEELER
MANUFACTURER PAGE
API 42

ATUL AUTO 42

BAJAJ AUTO 43

FORCE MOTORS 45

GREAVES 46

J. S AUTO 47

KERALA AUTOMOBILES 47

KRANTI AUTO 48

LML

MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA 48

MLR MOTORS 49

PIAGGIO 49

SCOOTERS INDIA 50

TVS MOTOR COMPANY 51

1



Two Wheeler



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

3

ANDHRA PRADESH 
SCOOTERS
Clutch 6304 VESPA - PL 170 S-7125 1

CN71412P VESPA - PL 170 165 945 1

DB91312P   VESPA - PL 170 165 303 1

Crankshaft N204   VESPA - PL 170 (OLD 
MODEL)

S-7160 1

NBI253815   VESPA - PL 170 133 068 1

Drive Shaft DL1612   VESPA - PL 170 182015 1

Front Wheel 6201-RS VESPA - PL 170 2800 1

6203A 2RS1 VESPA - PL 170 2802 1

Rear Wheel 6204 VESPA - PL 170 7563 1

Steering Column SL1816P VESPA - PL 170 121 095 2

API
Cluster Gear B162212  LAMBRETTA 150 / POLO 150 

/ MAC 175
1903 0040 1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B50793   LAMBRETTA 150 / POLO 150 
/ MAC 175

1501 2030 1

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B50792 LAMBRETTA 150 / POLO 150 
/ MAC 175

1901 2130 1

Crankshaft 6305 LAMBRETTA 150 / POLO 150 
/ MAC 175

1901 2031 1

NU205   LAMBRETTA 150 / POLO 150 
/ MAC 175

1901 2034 1

Front Wheel 6201-RS LAMBRETTA 150 / POLO 150 
/ MAC 175

1504 4005 2

BAJAJ AUTO
Balancer & Self 
Starter Assly

DB101415P PULSAR, 150 CC & 180 CC 
4-S

39 2152 20 3

Balancer Bearing 6303 PULSAR, 150 CC & 180 CC 
4-S

39218520 1

Cam Shaft 6001 BAJAJ M 80 - 4S, BYK, 92 
CC

39 174520 1

6002 AVENGER (200 CC), Caliber 
110cc 4S, Boxer 100cc 4S

39 1880 20 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

4

6003 4S CHAMPION, BOXER, 
100 CC 4-S, CALIBER, 110 
CC 4-S

39 1003 20 1

6200 4S CHAMPION 39 1002 20 1

6202 BAJAJ M 80 - 4S, BYK, 92 
CC

39 172420 1

6302A 2RS1 AVENGER (200 CC) 39 2542 20 1

Cluster Gear 6005 BAJAJ M 80 / RAVE, KB 100 / 
KB 125 RTZ

15 1010 18 1

6301 BAJAJ 150 06 1010 09 1

6302 BAJAJ SUPER 06 1010 05 1

DB222816P   BAJAJ COMMUTER 1

DL121812P  BAJAJ M 80 / RAVE 15 1010 17 1

JB1005 BAJAJ CHETAK, CUB, 
STRIDE, BRAVO, CLASSIC, 
SUNNY / SUNNY ZIP/ 
SUNNY SPICE, 60 CC 2-S, 
SPIRIT, 60 CC 2-S

06 1010 09 1

Clutch 6203 LEGEND, 150 CC 4-S 01 1701 11 1

628-ZZ  4S CHAMPION, BAJAJ M 
80 - 4S, BOXER, 100 CC 4-S, 
BYK, 92 CC, CALIBER, 110 
CC 4-S

39 2403 20 1

B252910   SAFFIRE, 92 CC 4-S 39.1452.20 1

B252913   SAFFIRE, 92 CC 4-S 39 2378 20 1

SPIRIT, 60 CC 2-S 39 1708 20 2

BPM10X10   SPIRIT, 60 CC 2-S CB 10 1168 1

BPM6X11  BAJAJ M 80 - 4S FB 10 1028 1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B50743 BAJAJ 150, Chetak, Cub, 
Stride, Super

01 1006 07 1

B50743D BAJAJ 150, Chetak, Cub, 
Stride, Super, Bravo, Classic

35 1011 
36~41 

1

B60002 BAJAJ M 80 / RAVE 15 1010 38 / 
39 1288 20  

1

B60002DC BAJAJ M 80 / RAVE 39 1887 20 1

B60003DC2 SUNNY / SUNNY ZIP/ 
SUNNY SPICE, 60 CC 2-S, 
SPIRIT, 60 CC 2-S

33 10 
1049~52

1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

5

B60068TMC 4S CHAMPION (OLD 
MODEL), Boxer 100cc 
4S (Old Model), Discover, 
CT Alloy-ES, CT100-
ES, Discover M-4S, 
DIscover110UG, Platina

39 1009 20  1

B60074TMC DISCOVER (M) -100 CC / 
125 CC / EXCEED, PLATINA 
125CC, CHETAK, LEGEND

39 1346 20 1

B60088TMC   KB 100 / KB 125 RTZ, 
PROWLER

30 1010 33 1

B60092TMS   CALIBER, 110 CC 4-S (OLD 
MODEL), Boxer 100, CT100, 
CT-B

39236720 1

B60137TMS   4S CHAMPION, Boxer 
100CC 4S, Caliber 110cc 
4S, CT100, Discover 115cc, 
Platina 100cc, Kristal

39 2367 20 1

B60142TMC  ELIMINATOR, 175 CC 4-S 39 1932 20 1

B60161TMC EXCEED 135CC 
(UPGRADED), SPRINT - 135 
CC, BAJAJ WAVE, 110 CC 
4-S, Pusar150, V12, V15,

CS 101044 1

B60339TMC CT110, Platina 1

B60346TMS PULSAR, 150 CC & 180 CC 
4-S

39215420B 1

B61003TMC   AVENGER (200 CC) 39 1533 20 1

B61004TMC   BAJAJ M 80 - 4S, BYK, 92 
CC, SAFFIRE, 92 CC 4-S

39 1629 20 1

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B50190 BAJAJ 150, Chetak, Stride, 
Super, Bravo, Classic

03 1006 
09~23 

1

B60007 BAJAJ M 80 / RAVE 15 1010-39 / 
39 1289 20  

1

SUNNY / SUNNY ZIP/ 
SUNNY SPICE, 60 CC 2-S, 
SPIRIT, 60 CC 2-S

39 12 8920  1

B60015   BAJAJ CUB 10 1010 27 1

B60030   KB 100 / KB 125 RTZ 13033 030 1 1

B60089TM   KB 100 / KB 125 RTZ, 
PROWLER

DB 1010 24 1

Counter Shaft 6204 KB 100 / KB 125 RTZ 01 1003 42 1

Counter Shaft- Left 6004 KB 100 / KB 125 RTZ 30 1011 92 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

6

Crank Case 6203 SUNNY / SUNNY ZIP/ 
SUNNY SPICE, 60 CC 2-S, 
SPIRIT, 60 CC 2-S

01 1701 11 1

DB131912P   PLATINA 125CC 
(UPGRADED)

39256220 1

DB152112P   DISCOVER (125CC) 39266220 1

DBF90002   4S CHAMPION, BOXER, 
100 CC 4-S, CALIBER, 110 
CC 4-S

39 1008 20 1

DL121812P  KG (EXCEED), PLATINA 
125cc Upgrade, SPRINT 
135cc

JA 541011 1

Crank Pin SH1103 BAJAJ 150, Chetak, Cub, 
Stride, Super

03 1006 30 1

SH1127 SAFFIRE, 92 CC 4-S, 
BAJAJ M 80 - 4S, BYK 92cc, 
Discover 125cc, Vhetak 4S, 
150cc, Legend 150cc

39 1748 20 1

SH5102 4S CHAMPION, BOXER, 
100 CC 4-S, CALIBER, 110 
CC 4-S

DD 10 1032 1

SH5113 ELIMINATOR, 175 CC 4-S DG 10 1071 1

SH5114 WIND (125 CC 4-S) DP 10 1035 1

SH5117 OMEGA PROJECT 1

SH5125 BAJAJ WAVE, 110 CC 4-S CS 10 1134 1

SH5126 PULSAR, 150 CC & 180 CC 
4-S

DH 10 1061 1

SH5127 CN PROJECT CN 10 1031 1

SH5148 KRISTAL, CT100 4S GF 10 1016 1

SH5155 DISCOVER (115CC), 
PLATINA, Boxer, CT100, 
CT-B

39236720 1

SH5168 KG (EXCEED), PLATINA 
125CC (UPGRADED), 
DISCOVER 125

JA 531004 1

SH5174 DISCOVER (M) -100 CC, 
CT Alloy, Discover 110 UG, 
Platina

JB531011 1

SH5177 EXCEED 135CC 
(UPGRADED), Sprint, Pulsar 
135 / 150, V12, V15

JW 531003 1

SH5247 Pulsar 160, Discover150 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

7

Crankshaft 6204 BAJAJ M 80 / RAVE 15 1010 11 2

6304 4S CHAMPION, BOXER, 100 
CC 4-S, CALIBER, 110 CC 
4-S, BYK 92CC

39 1007 20 / 
39186420

2

BAJAJ M 80 - 4S 39 186420 2

6305 AVENGER (200 CC), 
CALIBER, 110 CC 4-S, 
LEGEND, 150 CC 4-S

39 2561 20 2

JB1001/C3   BAJAJ 150, Chetak, Cub, 
Stride, Super, Bravo, Classic

03 1003 38 2

JC8037 KTM/TRIUMPH 1

NBI253815   BAJAJ 150, Chetak, Cub, 
Stride, Super, Bravo, Classic

05 1010 18 1

D Comp assy BP4X16 KTM 390 LHD00001 3

BP4X17.8   KTM 390 LHD00002 1

Dowel Pin BP4X17.8   ELIMINATOR, 175 CC 4-S 39 0992 06 1

Electric Start DB162216P  SPIRIT, 60 CC 2-S 39 1834 20 2

Electric Starting 
System 

BPM10X10   SAFFIRE, 92 CC 4-S CB 10 1168 3

Engine 6004 SUNNY / SUNNY ZIP/ 
SUNNY SPICE, 60 CC 2-S, 
SPIRIT, 60 CC 2-S

39 1274 20 2

6203 4S CHAMPION, Boxer 
100CC 4S, Caliber 110cc 
4S, SUNNY / SUNNY ZIP/ 
SUNNY SPICE, 60 CC 2-S, 
SPIRIT, 60 CC 2-S

01 1701 11 1

BP3X13.8   Yamaha Spares 1

BP3X19.8 Fiat_Gear 1

BP3X7 GB 680 /750 1

BP4X10 Pulsar_NS150-K11 1

BP4X8   Piaggio_Camshaft 1

BPM4X10   KB 100 / KB 125 RTZ 30 1011 94 1

BPM4X6   KB 100 / KB 125 RTZ 30 1011 98 5

BPM5X12   KB 100 / KB 125 RTZ 30 1011 84 2

BPM7X10   Pulsar 150 1

BPM7X20   KB 100 / KB 125 RTZ 30 1011 16  1

DB101410P   SAFFIRE, 92 CC 4-S 39 1708 20 2

DB283516P KTM/TRIUMPH 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

8

Front Wheel 6200 2RS BAJAJ M 80 / RAVE, BOXER, 
100 CC 4-S, Champion 4S

39100420 1

SUNNY / SUNNY ZIP/ 
SUNNY SPICE, 60 CC 2-S, 
SPIRIT, 60 CC 2-S

14 1510 33 2

6201-RS AVENGER (200 CC) 39 1005 20 1

BAJAJ 150, Chetak, Chetak 
4S, Cub, Super, Stride

01 1701 10 1

CLASSIC, LEGEND, 150 CC 
4-S

39 1274 20 1

6203A 2RS1 BAJAJ 150, Chetak, Chetak 
4S, Cub, Super, Classic, 
LEGEND, 150 CC 4-S

01 1701 11 1

6300-RSL BAJAJ M 80 / RAVE, BOXER, 
100 CC 4-S, Champion 4S

39114820 1

6301RS1 AVENGER (200 CC), 
CALIBER, 110 CC 4-S

30 1510 60 1

KB 100 / KB 125 RTZ 30 1510 60 1

PROWLER, KB 100 / KB 125 
RTZ

30 1510 59 1

DB172312P   BAJAJ STRIDE, BRAVO, 
CLASSIC, LEGEND

19 1510 08 1

DB202616P   AGB, Discover150, Platina, 
Pulsar 125 New, Pulsar 160, 
V 15, V12

1

DB202720P   SAFFIRE, 92 CC 4-S 39 1819 20 1

Gear Box 6203 CT 100 (100 CC 4-S) 1170111 2

NJ204EP RE60/Qute BF551040 1

Gear Box DB142012P   KB 100 / KB 125 RTZ, 
PROWLER

30 1010 10 1

Gear Shifter 6905 AVENGER (200 CC) 39 2601 20 1

Gear Shifter Handle 
Grip 

DB222816PEE BAJAJ CHETAK 4-S, 150 
CC 4-S

39 2609 20 2

Holder Plate 
Assembly

DB222812P   BRAVO, CLASSIC, LEGEND 
150cc, SAFFIRE 92cc

39 1452 20 2

Hub Pin Kit Assembly SP90014/12    BAJAJ 150, Chetak, Chetak 
4S, Cub, Super

_ 1

SP90014/20    CLASSIC _ 1

SP90014/22    BAJAJ CHETAK 4-S, 150 CC 
4-S (Old), BRAVO, CLASSIC, 
SAFFIRE, 92 CC 4-S

39 1629 20 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

9

SP90014/28   Chetak EV 1

Input Shaft 6301 BYK, 92 CC 01101009 1

Input Shaft / Main 
Shaft - L

6201 BAJAJ M 80 - 4S, Boxer 
100cc 4S, BYK, 92 CC

01 1701 10 1

Intermediate Shaft 
Magneto side 

6201 LEGEND, 150 CC 4-S 01 1701 10 1

Main Shaft 6004 AVENGER (200 CC) 39 2583 20 1

6203 BAJAJ M 80 / RAVE, BOXER, 
100 CC 4-S, Champion 4S

01 1701 11 / 
59200036

1

6204 KB 100 / KB 125 RTZ 01 1003 42 1

6301 BAJAJ M 80 - 4S 01101009 1

JV188   BAJAJ CHETAK 4-S, 150 
CC 4-S, M 80, RAVE, Cub, 
Stride, Super, Bravo, Classic, 
Legend 150cc 4S

03 1003 35 1

Output Shaft 6201 4S CHAMPION, BOXER, 
100 CC 4-S, CALIBER, 110 
CC 4-S

01 1701 10 1

6203 4S CHAMPION, M 80 
4-S, BOXER 100 CC 4-S, 
CALIBER 110 CC 4-S

01 1701 11 1

Planetory Gear DB101415P DISCOVER (125CC), 
PULSAR, 150 CC & 180 CC 
4-S

39215220 1

Rear Wheel 6004 4S CHAMPION 30 1011 92 1

6201 2RS BOXER, 100 CC 4-S 39239620 1

6201-RS 4S CHAMPION, M80, RAVE 39 1005 20 1

6202 2RS AVENGER (200 CC), Caliber 
110cc 4S

39 2241 20 1

KB 100 / KB 125 RTZ 30 1510 65 1

6301RS1 4S CHAMPION, M80, RAVE 30 1510 60 1

BAJAJ M 80 - 4S, Boxer, 
110cc 4-S, BYK, 92 CC

39 2242 20 2

6302A 2RS1 AVENGER (200 CC), 
CALIBER, 110 CC 4-S

39 2242 20 1

Rocker Arm RNAB95082H PULSAR, 150 CC & 180 CC 
4-S

DU 101068 2



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

10

RNAB95102   DISCOVER (M) -100 CC, 
BM100/150, Boxer100, 
D100M, Discover M-4Speed, 
Discover 110 UG / 125 / 
BM125, Platina, Pulsar 125, 
V12-C101A

JA 511206 2

SL0808 DISCOVER (M) -100 / 115cc, 
Platina 100c, Sprint 135cc, 
Kristal

39275920 2

SL8128P CT100, CT-B, Discover110 
UG, Platina

4

SP151 CT 100 (100 CC 4-S), 
Discover 100cc / 115cc / 
125cc, Exceed, Platina 100cc 
/ 125cc, Pulsar 125 / 135 
/ 150 / 180, BM100 / 150, 
Boxer 100, CT100, CT-B, 

DU 10 1062 2

Rocker Arm RNAB95082   CT 100 (100 CC 4-S), 
Discover 100CC / 115CC 
/ 125CC, Exceed 135CC 
Upgraded, KG Exceed, 
Platina 125CC (Upgraded), 
Sprint 135CC, Boxer 100, 
Pulsar 135 / 150, V15--
C101A, Kristal

DU 10 10 68 2

Self Bearing DB303716PEE.1 Avenger 150 / 220, Discover 
150, Pulsar 125 / 150 / 220NS 
/ 220 / RS200-KB

59200007 1

Sprocket 6004 2RS1 AVENGER (200 CC), 
BOXER, 100 CC 4-S, BYK 
92cc, CALIBER

39 2240 20 1

Sprocket 6004 BAJAJ M 80 - 4S 30101192 1

Starter Motor DB303716PEE PULSAR, 150 CC & 180 CC 
4-S

59200007 1

Steering Column DB172312P   BAJAJ STRIDE 19 1510 08 2

DBF202618PE  BAJAJ CHETAK 4-S, 150 CC 
4-S (New Model), LEGEND 
New Model

AB 1710 20 2

DBF47730   BAJAJ CHETAK (New 
Model), BAJAJ CHETAK 4-S, 
150 CC 4-S (Old Model), 
Bravo & Classic New Models

CB 18 1050 2



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

11

SL122012 BAJAJ 150 (Old Model), 
CHETAK (Old Model), 
SUPER (Old Model), 
CLASSIC (Old Model)

03 1801 23 2

SL122014 BAJAJ 150 (New Model), 
CHETAK (New Model), CUB, 
SUPER (New Model), BRAVO 
(Old Model)

39 1772 20 2

Steering Race Kit JBS2017 All Models (Except Pulsar 200 
/ 220 Model)

1

Swing Arm DB222930 AVENGER (200 CC), 
PULSAR 200 / 220 DTSI, 
ELIMINATOR, 175 CC 4-S

DG 171018 2

Swing Arm Kit SW90003 PULSAR 180CC / 200CC / 
220 DTSI

1

SW90004 Avenger, Eliminator 1

Transmission BPM6X6   SAFFIRE, 92 CC 4-S CB 10 1175 3

BPM8X10   SAFFIRE, 92 CC 4-S CB 10 1248 5

DB121610P   ELIMINATOR, 175 CC 4-S, 
PULSAR 180 / 200 / 220 
DTSI, Avenger 150 / 220, 
Discover 125, KTM

39 1990 20 2 / 1 
(Difffer 

with 
model)

Transmission : R 6201 CT 100 (100 CC 4-S) 01 1701 10 1

6202 PULSAR, 150 CC & 180 CC 
4-S

39260220 1

Transmission Output 
Shaft 

DB152112P   BAJAJ WAVE, 110 CC 4-S 39 2662 20 2

GSIC / GUJARAT 
NARMADA AUTO
Cluster Gear 6301 GIRNAR LEO-150 / 

NARMADA-150 PRINCE
385 012 1

BR2X11.8   GIRNAR LEO-150 / 
NARMADA-150 PRINCE

383 212 23

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B50743D GIRNAR LEO-150 / 
NARMADA-150 PRINCE

388 229 1

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B50190 GIRNAR LEO-150 / 
NARMADA-150 PRINCE

388 159 1

Crankshaft JB1001/C3   GIRNAR LEO-150 / 
NARMADA-150 PRINCE

382 025 2



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

12

Front Suspension 
Pivot-O 

BR2.5X13.8   GIRNAR LEO-150 / 
NARMADA-150 PRINCE

383 314 36

Front Wheel 6201-RS GIRNAR LEO-150 / 
NARMADA-150 PRINCE

382 012 1

6203A 2RS1 GIRNAR LEO-150 / 
NARMADA-150 PRINCE

384 017 1

Main Shaft JL188   GIRNAR LEO-150 / 
NARMADA-150 PRINCE

389 128 1

Rear Wheel 6204 GIRNAR LEO-150 / 
NARMADA-150 PRINCE

384 020 1

Steering Column SL122012 GIRNAR LEO-150 / 
NARMADA-150 PRINCE

51381 2

HERO HONDA 
MOTORS
Cam Shaft 6002 PLEASURE, 100 CC 4-S 91008-GCC-

0000
1

6902-Z   PLEASURE, 100 CC 4-S, 
ACTIVA / DIO, 100 CC 4-S

91008-GCC-
0000

1

Clutch 6901-2RS PLEASURE, 100 CC 4-S 961006-GAZ-
980

1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B60035TMS CD 100 / SLEEK / STREET 
/ DAWN / PASSION / 
SPLENDOR 100 CC 
4-S, GLAMOUR, SUPER 
SPLENDOR 125cc 4S, 
PLEASURE

91101-GF6-
3000

1

B60154TMC   ACHIEVER (CORE 2), 150 
CC 4-S, AMBITION, 133 CC 
4-S, CBZ Xtreme, Karizma 
223cc 4-S

91103-KTN-
9010

1

Constant Variable 
Transmission 

DB172518PE   PLEASURE 1

Counter Shaft 6201 CD 100 / SLEEK / STREET 
/ DAWN / PASSION / 
SPLENDOR 100 CC 4-S

96100-62010-
00

1

6203 CD 100 / SLEEK / STREET 
/ DAWN / PASSION / 
SPLENDOR 100 CC 4-S

96100-62030-
0000 

1

6204 AMBITION, 133 CC 4-S 96100-62040-
00

1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

13

Crank Case 6201 PLEASURE, 100 CC 4-S 96100-62010-
00

1

DB121610P   KARIZMA, 223 CC 4-S 91053-719-
0050

2

DB212810P   AMBITION, 133 CC 4-S, 
KARIZMA, 223 CC 4-S

91008-KCS-
9200

1

NB152312   AMBITION, 133 CC 4-S, 
KARIZMA, 223 CC 4-S

91106-KCS-
9200

1

Crank Pin SH1112 CD 100 / SLEEK / STREET 
/ DAWN / PASSION / 
SPLENDOR 100 CC 4-S

13381-GF6-
3001 

1

Crankshaft 6007 PLEASURE, 100 CC 4-S 91002-GCC-
000

1

6205-RS PLEASURE, 100 CC 4-S, 
ACTIVA / DIO, 100 CC 4-S

91001-GCC-
000

1

JC8037 GLAMOUR, 125 CC 4-S, 
SUPER SPLENDOR,125 CC 
4-S

91001-KTC-
9000

1

JC8038   ACHIEVER (CORE 2), 150 
CC 4-S, CBZ XTREME

91001-KTN-
9000

1

Drive Shaft 6301 PLEASURE, 100 CC 4-S 96100-63010-
00

1

Final Shaft 6202 PLEASURE, 100 CC 4-S 96100-62020-
00

1

Front Wheel 6201 2RS PLEASURE, 100 CC 4-S 90912-KPL-
9000

2

Gear Shift Drum Pin TR90/4X13  CD 100 / SLEEK / STREET 
/ DAWN / PASSION / 
SPLENDOR 100 CC 4-S

24421-200-
0000 

2

Gear Shift Drum 
Stopper 

BP3X8.6   CD 100 / SLEEK / STREET 
/ DAWN / PASSION / 
SPLENDOR 100 CC 4-S

96220-30085 2

Gear Shifter BP3X5   GLAMOUR, 125 CC 4-S, 
SUPER SPLENDOR,125 CC 
4-S

94303-03050 2

BP6X10   ACHIEVER (CORE 2), 150 
CC 4-S, CBZ XTREME

90704-KRM-
8400

2

Main Shaft 6203 CD 100 / SLEEK / STREET 
/ DAWN / PASSION / 
SPLENDOR 100 CC 4-S

96100-62030-
000 

1

Rear Wheel 6004 2RS1 PLEASURE, 100 CC 4-S 91009-GW3-
9800

1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

14

Rocker Arm B60205TM GLAMOUR, 125 CC 4-S, 
SUPER SPLENDOR,125 CC 
4-S

91105-KTC-
9000 

2

SP151 CBZ XTREME, Glamour 2

Rocker Arm RNAB95082   CBZ XTREME, CDN3SPL3, 
Glamour 125CC 4-S, Hunk, 
Super Splendor 125CC 4-S

14432-KFP-
9100

2

Self Starter B60175TM ACHIEVER (CORE 2), 150 
CC 4-S, CBZ XTREME

91022-KTN-
9000 

1

B60206 T GLAMOUR, 125 CC 4-S, 
SUPER SPLENDOR,125 CC 
4-S

91071-KTC-
9000

1

Steering Column M0010001 PLEASURE, 100 CC 4-S 53210-KTP-
9000 

1

M0110001 PLEASURE, 100 CC 4-S 53215-KTP-
9000

1

M0140001 ACHIEVER (CORE 2), 150 
CC 4-S, GLAMOUR, 125 CC 
4-S

53215-KTR-
9000

2

Steering Race Kit JBS2016 CD 100 / SLEEK / STREET 
/ DAWN/PASSION / 
SPLENDOR 100 CC 4-S

1

Swing Arm DB202620P CBZ XTREME, HUNK, CDN3 
KS & SS

91071-KVN-
9020

2

Swing Arm Kit SW90002 CBX Xtreme 1

Transmission  Cover 6201 PLEASURE, 100 CC 4-S, 
ACTIVA / DIO, 100 CC 4-S

96100-62010-
00

1

HERO MOTOCORP
Cluster Gear 6202 HERO PUNCH 65 CC, 2-S 1ZA1046 1

Clutch BP3X11.7 HERO WINNER 75 CC CVT, 
4S

201.1.22.002.00.0 1

BPM3X8.8   HERO PUCH 75 CC 4FG, 4S 4.DH.021.179.
OP.O 

2

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B60003TMC   HERO WINNER 75 CC CVT, 
4S, HERO PUNCH 65 CC, 
2-S

1 ZA 02 60 1

B60035TMS AAWA( MAESTRO EDGE 
& DASH) + AAYA (DUET), 
Glamour/FI, Pleasure, SUP 
SPL

91101-AAC-
H400

1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

15

B60092TMC BS 6 PASS PRO 110CC, 
GLAMOUR, New 125cc MC

91101-AAN-
4100

1

B60160TMCA Xtreme 200 CC ABHA/ABGA 1

B60175TM.1 ACHIEVER, CBX/ HUNK, 
Ignitor, Xtreme 200cc, New 
Unicorn 160,

91022-KTN-
9000

1

B60339TMC HF Deluxe I3S BS6 / Self, 
Ismart BS6, New BS6 100cc/ 
110cc, Scooter 125cc, 
Splendor BS6

91102-AAF-
0000

1

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B60013 HERO PUNCH 65 CC, 2-S 1ZA 215 1

Crankshaft 6203 HERO PUNCH 65 CC, 2-S 1ZA153  2

6204 HERO WINNER 75 CC CVT, 
4S

1 ZA 150 2

63/22SPL SUPER SPLENDOR, New 
125CC MC

91002-KTC-
9010

1

L17   HERO PUNCH 65 CC, 2-S 
(OLD MODEL)

1ZA007 2

Drive Pinion Starter 
Motor 

DB81210P   HERO WINNER 75 CC CVT, 
4S

201.1.20.006.00.0 1

Drive Shaft 6200 HERO WINNER 75 CC CVT, 
4S

1 ZA 152 1

6203 HERO WINNER 75 CC CVT, 
4S

1 ZA 153 1

Engine 63/22-RIC1 SUPER SPLENDOR 1

BP3X8.5 HF Deluxe I3S BS6, Kick & 
Self, Ismart BS6

1

BP4X10 KARIZMA 96220-40100 1

BP4X10.8   HMCL Various 1

BPM6X10   Â New BS-VI 160CC, 
Achiever, CBX, Hunk, Ignitor, 
Xtreme

90704-KRM-
8400

1

Front Wheel 6201-RS HERO WINNER 75 CC CVT, 
4S, HERO PUNCH 65 CC, 
2-S

1 ZA 104 2

Gear Box B60521 ACJA & ACDA 1

B60523 ACJA & ACDA 1

DB142012P   ACJA & ACDA 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

16

Gr Box Intermediate 
Shaft 

DB121610P   KARIZMA, HERO WINNER 
75 CC CVT, 4S

91053-719-
0050

1

DB182416P  HERO WINNER 75 CC CVT, 
4S

1 ZA 0214 1

Intermediate Gear 
Shaft 

6200 HERO WINNER 75 CC CVT, 
4S

1 ZA 152 1

LOCK BP3X8.6   AAJL, Achiever, CBX, Hunk, 
Glamour, HF DLX BH6 / Self, 
Ignitork, KZAA, New BS6 
100/110/160 cc, Passion 
Pro + KS, Passion Pro SS, 
Splendor BS3 KS/SS/ NXG/ 
PRO, Splendor BS4, Extreme 
200cc

96220-30085 2

Rear Wheel 6005 2RS ACHIEVER / HUNK / CBZ / 
CBZ EXTREME

96150-60050-
10

1

6201-RS HERO PUNCH 65 CC, 2-S 1ZA104 2

6203A 2RS1 HERO WINNER 75 CC CVT, 
4S

1 ZA 154 1

Rocker Arm RNAB95082   AAJL, AAWA (Maestro Edge 
& Dash), Achiever, CBX, 
Hunk, Thriller, Centuro, 
Glamour, HF Deluxe, Ignitork, 
KZAA, Maestro, New 124cc 
MC, New BS-6 100/110cc, 
Passion Pro KS/SS, 125cc 
Scooter, Splendor BS3KS / 
BS3SS, NXF / PRO / NXG, 
Super Splendor, Xtreme 
200cc

14612-KTC-
9000

2

SP151 AAJL, AAWA (Maestro Edge 
& Dash), Achiever, CBX, 
Hunk, Thriller, Centuro, 
Glamour, HF Deluxe, Ignitork, 
KZAA, Maestro, New 124cc 
MC, New BS-6 100/110cc, 
Passion Pro KS/SS, 125cc 
Scooter, Splendor BS3KS / 
BS3SS, NXF / PRO / NXG, 
Super Splendor, Xtreme 
200cc

1

Self Start B192313 AAJL, CDN, HF Deluxe BS6, 
Passion Pro, Spendor BS3 & 
BS6 w/o Kick Start, HUNTER 
100 AAJP EX

91005-KWA-
9400

1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

17

Self Starter B60206 T BS 6 PASS PRO 110CC, 
GLAMOUR, Ismart BS6, New 
125cc MC, New BS6 110cc, 
SUP SPL

91071-KTC-
9000

1

Starter Motor B555913TN   HERO WINNER 75 CC CVT, 
4S

1

Steering Column M0100001 AAWA( MAESTRO EDGE 
& DASH) + AAYA (DUET), 
Maestro, Pleasure

53210-KTP-
9000

1

M0140001 BS6 100 & 110cc, Pass Pro 
SS

53215-KTR-
9000

2

M0400001 AAWP, Splendor BS6 1

Swing Arm DL2025P   AAWP 1

Transmission BPM3.5X7.5   HERO PUNCH 65 CC, 2-S 1ZA 401 46

DB202620P CDN3 KS & SS 14612-KTC-
9000

2

M0410001 SPL BS6 53215-ABZ-
9000

2

HONDA 
MOTORCYCLE & 
SCOOTER
Cam Shaft 6001 ETERNO (SC 150) 96100-60013-

00
1

6002 ACTIVA / DIO, 100 CC 4-S 
Old

91014-KCW-
8800

1

6905 ETERNO (SC 150) 91007-GB6-
9111-H1

1

6902-Z    ACTIVA 125 / AVIATOR 91008-GCC-
0000

1

6904-2RS DREAM YUGA 91007-KWP-
9010-YI

1

6904-Z ACTIVA / DIO, 100 CC 4-S, 
New

91007-KWP-
6000-R2

1

Chasis DL172417P KYJ (CBR 250) 91071-MY1 
0050

6

Clutch ROLLER 
10.2X11.5 

110 CC BTPW6840 6

ROLLER3X5   ACTIVA / DIO, 100 CC 4-S 14105-GN5-
9100-H1 

3



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

18

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B60035TMS ACTIVA / DIO, 100 CC 4-S 91101~03-
GF6-3000 

1

B60074TMC ETERNO (SC 150) 91101~03-
KB4-6710-71

1

B60175TM.2 Hornet 160, Unicorn 160 91022-K38-
9010-M1

1

B60339TMC ACTIVA, TWISTER 911011-KWS-
9010M1

1

K14, K23A Dream Neo, K23H 
New, KWS Twister, Activa

1

B60626TMC Activa 110+Divo 
100+Grazia125 9(BSVI)

91101K0N 
D010Y1

1

Crank Case 6201 ACTIVA / DIO, 100 CC 4-S 96100-62010-
00

1

Crank Pin SH5103 ACTIVA / DIO, 100 CC 4-S 13381-GCC-
3000 

1

SH5124 ETERNO (SC 150) 13381-KRBA-
9020  

1

SH5130 HONDA STUNNER (125CC), 
UNICORN, SHINE, TRIGGER

13380-KWF-
9000H1

1

SH5162A.1 ACTIVA, DIO, TWISTER, 
AVIATOR, NAVI BS4, Activa 
110+Divo 100+Grazia125 
9(BSVI)

13381KWP 
D010H1

1

SH5189 ACTIVA, TWISTER, DREAM 
NEO

13380-KWS-
9000

1

SH5237 K1KA, Hornet 160, Unicorn 
160

1

SH5299 K14, K23H New, K55, K55 
New, K63G New

13380K63 
D300

1

SH5375 Activa125 BSVI, Activa 
110+Divo 100+Grazia125 
9(BSVI)

13381K0J 
N000H1

1

SH5388 K0LA, K0VA Motorcycle 125 1

SH5393 K1CA, K1EA, Motorcycle 110 1

Crankshaft 6007 ACTIVA / DIO, 100 CC 4-S 91002-GCC-
000

1

6305 ETERNO (SC 150) 91001-KRB-
9000

1

JC8038   K21A Trigger, K67 Super 
Shine, Unirorn, KTE Sine

1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

19

Drive Shaft 6204 ACTIVA / DIO, 100 CC 4-S 91104-KCW-
9901

1

6301 ACTIVA / DIO, 100 CC 4-S 96100-63010-
00

1

Engine B60344 KYJ (CBR 250) 910012-
KYJF-7100

1

BP3X8.5 K2KA, K0AJ(ID+Thai) 9622030085 2

NB172713 KYJ (CBR 250) 91003KYJ 
7110M1

1

Final Shaft 6202 ACTIVA / DIO, 100 CC 4-S 96100-62020-
00

1

Front Wheel 6201 2RS ACTIVA / DIO, 100 CC 4-S 9012-KPL-
9000

2

Gear Box DB142012P   KYJ CBR250 91108KYJ 
7110M1

1

NB121912 K1CA, K1EA 1

NB142213 K0NA, K0VA, K14, K1CA, 
K1EA, K55, K55 New, K63G, 
125 KONA, 125 KOVA

91007-K63-
D320M2

1

Gear Shift Drum BP3X8.6   HONDA STUNNER (125CC) 96220-30085 2

LOCK BP3X8.6   K0NA, K0VA, K14, K1CA, 
K1EA, K1KA, Trigger, Dream 
Neo, Hornet, K55, K55 New, 
K63A CD110, K63G New, 
K67, K67 Super Shine, 
Unicorn, Shine, Twister, 
CBR250, 125 KONA, 125 
KOVA

96220-30085 2

Rear Wheel 6004 2RS1 ACTIVA / DIO, 100 CC 4-S 91009-GW3-
9800

1

6303-2RS CBR 250 2

Rocker Arm RNAB95131 Activa KWPJ, K21A Trigger, 
K23A Dream Neo, K23H New, 
Activa 125, Activa I, Hornet 
160, K63A CD110, K63G 
New, K67 Super Shine, KSPP 
Unicorn, KTE Shine, KVT 
Aviator, KWP Activa, KWS 
Twister, KZK Dio, Navi-1 & 2

1

RNAB95134_
ROCKER ARM 

CBR 250R 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

20

RNAB95173 
ROCKER ARM 

HMSI-BSVI, K0LA, MC- 110 
K1CA / K1EA MC, 125 KONA 
/ KOVA, SC- 110 KOPA / 125 
KOLA, K0YA, K1JA

2

SP151 UNICORN, 150 CC 4-S / 
SHINE, Eterno 150cc, K21A 
Triger, Dream Neo, Activa 
125 / I, Hornet 160, CD110, 
Super Shine, Unicorn, Shine, 
Aviator, Twister, Dio, Navi1 
& 2

2

SP208 CBR 250R 1

SP331 MC: 110 / 125cc, SC: 110 / 
125cc

1

Rocker Arm RNAB95082   UNICORN, 150 CC 4-S / 
SHINE, ETERNO (SC 150)

2

Self Start B60344 K2KA 91012-KYJ 
-7110-M1     

2

B60655TM K14 K23H New, K55, K55 
New, K63G New

91011K63 
D410M1

1

Self Starter B60175TM HONDA STUNNER (125CC), 
UNICORN, 150 CC 4-S / 
SHINE

91022-KSP-
9000 / 91022- 
KSA-9000

1

B60349TM ACTIVA, TWISTER 91011-KWS-
9010M1  

1

Steering Race Kit JBS2018 ACTIVA / DIO  1

JBS2019  125 CC & above (Unicorn, 
Shine etc)

1

Suspension DB222930 K2KA 91071-MJ0 
-0030 

1

Transmission 6201ZZ CBF STUNNER 1

6905-2RS CBR 250 1

DB172518PE   ACTIVA / DIO, 100 CC 4-S 91103-GAZ-
9800-H1 

1

Transmission  6001 ETERNO (SC 150) 96100-60010-
00

1

6006 ETERNO (SC 150) 96100-60060-
00

1

6203 ETERNO (SC 150) 96100-60010-
00

1

6202 2RS ETERNO (SC 150) 96140-62020-
00

1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

21

IDEAL JAWA
Chain Wheel 6205 YEZDI 250 600020-6205 1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B60002 COLT, 60 CC 03 00 187 1

BPM4X6   YEZDI 250 353.12.012 40

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B60007 COLT, 60 CC 03 00 126 1

Crankshaft 6302 COLT, 60 CC 614637-6302/
C3 

2

6305 YEZDI 250 600030-6305/
C3 

3

Front Wheel 6201-RS COLT, 60 CC 614636-6201 2

6302A 2RS1 YEZDI 250 600030-6302 2

Main Shaft 6202 COLT, 60 CC 614636-6202/
C3 

1

6205 YEZDI 250 600020-6205 1

6303 YEZDI 250 600030-6303 1

Rear Wheel 6201-RS COLT, 60 CC 614636-6201 2

6302A 2RS1 YEZDI 250 600030-6302 2

KAWASAKI
Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B60154TMC   KAWASAKI 1

B60750TMCA 175CC MOTORCYCLE 1

Crank Pin SH5389A 175CC MOTORCYCLE 1

Engine 63/28SO- 175CC MOTORCYCLE 1

KELVINATOR OF 
INDIA
Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B60003D AVANTI 50 CC / VIP 1 / VIP 
2 / VIP 3

203002-2-231 1

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B60016   AVANTI 50 CC / VIP 1 / VIP 
2 / VIP 3

304-957-00 1

Crankshaft 6203 AVANTI 50 CC / VIP 1 / VIP 
2 / VIP 3

302-058-00 2

Front Wheel 6201-RS AVANTI 50 CC / VIP 1 / VIP 
2 / VIP 3

302-056-00 2



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

22

Primary Shaft 6203 AVANTI 50 CC / VIP 1 / VIP 
2 / VIP 3

302-058-00 1

AX1730     AVANTI 50 CC / VIP 1 / VIP 
2 / VIP 3

213002-7-160 1

DB131912P   AVANTI 50 CC / VIP 1 / VIP 
2 / VIP 3

304-955-00 1

Rear Wheel 6004 AVANTI 50 CC / VIP 1 / VIP 
2 / VIP 3

304-557-00 1

6201-RS AVANTI 50 CC / VIP 1 / VIP 
2 / VIP 3

302-056-00 2

KINETIC 
ENGINEERING
Cam Shaft 6905 NOVA - 110 CC, 4-S 96625001 1

6902-Z   NOVA - 110 CC, 4-S 96615055 1

Clutch AXK1528     GF - 125, 125 CC 4-S 9.67.150.05 1

DB152124PE   LUNA TFR PLUS / TFR 
DOUBLE PLUS / MAGNUM

6173040 1

DB222816P   GF - 125, 125 CC 4-S 9.67.220.02 1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B60002 PRIDE, 72 CC 4-S 9671 8001-6 1

B60002DC SWIFT / SAFARI / SPARK 96718001-6 1

B60003D SWIFT / SAFARI / SPARK 
(OLD MODEL)

96716008-13 1

B60004DC LUNA TFR PLUS / TFR 
DOUBLE PLUS / MAGNUM

96716014-19 
(96716001-7) 

1

B60033DC   KINETIC HONDA 100 CC, 
2-S

91001/91003-
169-6700H1

1

B60035TMS CHALLENGER, BOSS, DD 
CC - 45

9.67.251.01 1

B60100TMC   GF - 125, 125 CC 4-S 9.67.280.01 1

B60130TMS NOVA - 110 CC, 4-S 45.173.54.0 
- x 

1

SH1109 KINETIC HONDA 100 CC, 
2-S

13381.
KG8.9001.
H1.K 

1

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B50713 SWIFT / SAFARI / SPARK 96712023-28 1

B60007 PRIDE, 72 CC 4-S 9671 2010-15 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

23

B60013 SWIFT / SAFARI / SPARK 
(OLD MODEL)

6712001-06 1

B60032T   KINETIC HONDA 100 CC, 
2-S

91102-168-
0030 

1

Counter Shaft DB142012P   KINETIC HONDA 100 CC, 
2-S

91101-KG8-
0030

1

DB142016P   KINETIC HONDA 100 CC, 
2-S

91101-KG8-
9110-M1 

1

Crank Pin SH5109 NOVA - 110 CC, 4-S 45.012.51.0.X-55.0.X 1

SH5131 GF 170, 165 CC 4-S 63.012.56.0C 1

SH5132 VELOCITY, 115 CC 4-S 67.012.70~74 1

SH5133 CHALLENGER, BOSS, DD 
CC - 45

22.012.17.0-
21.0 

1

Crankshaft 6202 LUNA TFR PLUS / TFR 
DOUBLE PLUS / MAGNUM

10 200 802 2

6204 PRIDE, 72 CC 4-S, SWIFT / 
SAFARI / SPARK

9662 0003 2

6205 KINETIC HONDA 100 CC, 
2-S

910011-
KG8N-9000 

2

NOVA - 110 CC, 4-S 91005 KG    8 
9700

2

Drive Shaft 6201 KINETIC HONDA 100 CC, 
2-S

91031-KG8N-
9000 

1

6204 KINETIC HONDA 100 CC, 
2-S

91005-KG8N-
9000 

1

NOVA - 110 CC, 4-S 96100-62044-
00

1

6201-RS NOVA - 110 CC, 4-S 96102-62013-
00

1

B60139D   GF - 125, 125 CC 4-S 9.67.150.04 1

Driven Face Assly 6901-2RS NOVA - 110 CC, 4-S V6931   C05 1

Front Wheel 6201 2RS NOVA - 110 CC, 4-S 90912 KG 
9700

2

6201-RS KINETIC HONDA 100 CC, 
2-S

90912-GE1-
0030H0 

2

6203A 2RS1 PRIDE, 72 CC 4-S 9661 7003 2

M Cover to Final 
Shaft 

6203 KINETIC HONDA 100 CC, 
2-S

91041-KG8N-
9000 

1

Output Shaft 6202 SWIFT / SAFARI / SPARK, 
PRIDE, 72 CC 4-S

9661 5003 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

24

Pedal Shaft B162013   SWIFT / SAFARI / SPARK 96716002 2

Pedal Shaft B141813   PRIDE, 72 CC 4-S, SWIFT / 
SAFARI / SPARK

9671 4001 2

Pinion Output Shaft DBF121812P   PRIDE, 72 CC 4-S 9671 2008 1

Pinion Shaft End DBF91312P   LUNA TFR PLUS / TFR 
DOUBLE PLUS / MAGNUM

96709003 
(340110005) 

1

DLF91412   LUNA TFR PLUS / TFR 
DOUBLE PLUS / MAGNUM 
(Old Model)

34011 0005 1

Pinion Shaft Input DB172312P   LUNA TFR PLUS / TFR 
DOUBLE PLUS / MAGNUM

96717001 
(340290002)

1

Pinion Shaft Left 6201 PRIDE, 72 CC 4-S, SWIFT / 
SAFARI / SPARK

9661 2002 1

Rear Axle DB152112P   LUNA TFR PLUS / TFR 
DOUBLE PLUS / MAGNUM

96715001 
(34028001)

1

Rear Axle Output DB202612P   LUNA TFR PLUS / TFR 
DOUBLE PLUS / MAGNUM

96720001 
(340080003) 

1

Rear Wheel 6004 SWIFT / SAFARI / SPARK 96620001 1

6202 2RS SWIFT / SAFARI / SPARK 96615001 1

6203A 2RS1 PRIDE, 72 CC 4-S 9661 7001 2

6301RS1 SWIFT / SAFARI / SPARK 96612001 2

Trailing Arm 6203 PRIDE, 72 CC 4-S 9667 001 2

Variator Drive DB131912P   LUNA TFR PLUS / TFR 
DOUBLE PLUS / MAGNUM

96713001 3

DBF121610P   LUNA TFR PLUS / TFR 
DOUBLE PLUS / MAGNUM

96712007 2

LML
Cluster Gear 6200 SENSATION (PK 125) 7035 1

6302 VESPA 150 / 150 DZ / 150 
NV / T5 / ALFA

30209 1

BR2X11.8   NV 150, 150 CC 4-S, VESPA 
150 / 150 DZ / 150 NV / T5 / 
ALFA

2457 23

DB162212P   SENSATION (PK 125) 182015 1

Clutch 6201 TRENDY - 60 CC 99220121100 1

6303-2RS SENSATION (PK 125) 243521 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

25

BPM10X10   ENERGY / ADRENO / 
FREEDOM / ALTINO, 110 
CC 4-S

 91101-179 3

BPM5X12   ENERGY / ADRENO / 
FREEDOM / ALTINO, 110 
CC 4-S

91102-179 1

CN71412P SENSATION (PK 125) 165 945 1

JB1001/C3   NV 150, 150 CC 4-S, VESPA 
150 / 150 DZ / 150 NV / T5 / 
ALFA

97804 1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B50743D NV 150, 150 CC 4-S, VESPA 
150 / 150 DZ / 150 NV / T5 / 
ALFA

117499 1

B60003D TRENDY - 60 CC 99225701700 1

B60087DM SENSATION (PK 125) 77555 1

B60154TMC   ENERGY / ADRENO / 
FREEDOM / ALTINO, 110 
CC 4-S

PK 28 x 36 x 
15.8 x 6 

1

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B50190 NV 150, 150 CC 4-S, 
SENSATION (PK 125), 
VESPA 150 / 150 DZ / 150 
NV / T5 / ALFA

93233 1

Crank Case DB101410P   SENSATION (PK 125) 287 146 1

DL1612   SENSATION (PK 125) 2/182015 1

Crank Pin SH1001 SENSATION (PK 125) 177451 1

SH1103 NV 150, 150 CC 4-S 131060 1

Crankshaft 6203 TRENDY - 60 CC 99220121800 2

NBI253815   NV 150, 150 CC 4-S, VESPA 
150 / 150 DZ / 150 NV / T5 / 
ALFA, SENSATION (PK 125)

133068 1

Drive Shaft 6204 NV 150, 150 CC 4-S, VESPA 
150 / 150 DZ / 150 NV / T5 / 
ALFA

90025 1

SENSATION (PK 125) 7563 1

Front Brake Drum DB202616P   NV 150, 150 CC 4-S, VESPA 
150 / 150 DZ / 150 NV / T5 / 
ALFA, SENSATION (PK 125)

177442 1

Front Wheel DB172312P   TRENDY - 60 CC 1

Gear Shaft 6301 NV 150, 150 CC 4-S 90024 1

Holder Plate 
Assembly

DB222812P   NV 150, 150 CC 4-S, 
SENSATION, VESPA, ALFA

177436 2



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

26

Hub DBF47730_
EA68106A 

VESPA 150 / 150 DZ / 150 
NV / T5 / ALFA

2

Hub Pin Kit Assembly SP90014/16/S    NV 150, 150 CC 4-S, 
ensation, VESPA 150 / 150 
DZ / 150 NV / T5 / ALFA

_ 1

Main Shaft JL188   VESPA 150 / 150 DZ / 150 
NV / T5 / ALFA, NV 150, 150 
CC 4-S

106956 1

Rear Wheel 6204 SENSATION (PK 125), 
VESPA 150 / 150 DZ / 150 
NV / T5 / ALFA

S-7563 1

6302A 2RS1 TRENDY - 60 CC 99220422700 1

Starter Motor 6001 VESPA 150 / 150 DZ / 150 
NV / T5 / ALFA

179514 1

BPM4X10   ENERGY / ADRENO / 
FREEDOM / ALTINO, 110 
CC 4-S

96220-40100 1

BPM4X21.8   ENERGY / ADRENO / 
FREEDOM / ALTINO, 110 
CC 4-S

96220-40218 1

DBF8128P   NV 150, 150 CC 4-S, VESPA 
150 / 150 DZ / 150 NV / T5 / 
ALFA

179510 1

SL16228.5P SENSATION (PK 125) C 4712954 1

Steering Column DBF47730   NV 150, 150 CC 4-S, 
SENSATION, VESPA, ALFA, 
2S & 4S

198513 2

MAHARASHTRA 
SCOOTERS
Cluster Gear 6301 PRIYA 150 (Old Model) 06.1010.09 1

BR2X11.8   PRIYA 150 01.1010.08 23

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B50743D PRIYA 150 01.1006.07 1

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B50190 PRIYA 150 03.1006.09 1

Crank Pin SH1103 PRIYA 150 03.1006.30 1

Crankshaft JB1001/C3   PRIYA 150 03.1003.38 2

NBI253815   PRIYA 150 05.1010.18 1

Front Wheel 6201-RS PRIYA 150 01.1701.10 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

27

6203A 2RS1 PRIYA 150 01.1701.11 1

Main Shaft JV188   PRIYA 150 03.1003.35 1

Rear Wheel 6204 PRIYA 150 01.1003.42 1

Steering Column SL122012 PRIYA 150 (Old Model) 03.1801.23 2

SL122014 PRIYA 150 (New Model) 39.1772.20 2

MAHINDRA & 
MAHINDRA
Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B60130TMS DURA 125 CC / RODEO* S012-017 1

B60154TMC   Centuro, Duro 1

B60294TMC MOJO T18050UF00200N 1

B60451TMS MOJO 1

B60626TMC Mojo 300 CC ( E 02) 1

Crank Pin SH5175 DURA 125 CC / RODEO* 13381-M92-
3000-IK

1

SH5223 Centuro 1

E01 MJ 
00090000200

1

SH5230 Duro T021AUK0160N 1

SH5231 MOJO T0210AUF02050N 1

SH5249 MOJO 1

Engine DB101410P   Jawa / YEZDI / GOLD STAR, 
Mojo / 300cc

T18050UF0160N 2

DB253218PE Jawa / YEZDI / GOLD STAR 6801CAP00021N 3

Gear Box DB121610P   Jawa / YEZDI / GOLD STAR, 
MOJO

T18050UF0220N 2

DB142012P   Jawa / YEZDI / GOLD STAR T18050UF0310N 1

DB202612P   Jawa / YEZDI / GOLD STAR T18050UF0190N 1

Self Start B60344 Jawa / YEZDI / GOLD STAR T18050UF0300N 1

Starter Motor B60498 MOJO / JAWA / YEZDI / 
GOLD STAR

T180504f0260N 1

Suspension DB182416P  YEZDI Y5 T11020Y50060N 6

#N/A B252917 B1 Exports SP010502608 2

DB8128P.2 B1 Exports SP010502508 1

JRNU10.1 
18 25

YEZDI Y5 T11020Y50100N 2



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

28

JRNU10.1 18 
51.2

YEZDI Y5 T11020Y50070N 2

JRNU10.1 
18 84

YEZDI Y5 T11020Y50080N 1

M0430001 B1 Exports T05010B100050N 2

MAJESTIC AUTO
Chain Pulley B162212  HERO-MAJESTIC / 

PANTHER / ANKUR
2301 09 0400 2

BR3X15.8 HERO-MAJESTIC / 
PANTHER / ANKUR (Old) 

2301 090 
0400 

2

Clutch DB152124PE   HERO-MAJESTIC / 
PANTHER / ANKUR

2301 540 
6000 

1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B50845FT HERO-MAJESTIC / 
PANTHER / ANKUR

2001 520 
0300 

1

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B55017A HERO-MAJESTIC / 
PANTHER / ANKUR

2301 520 
0300 

1

Crankshaft 6203 HERO-MAJESTIC / 
PANTHER / ANKUR, PACER 
/ PANTHER - 75 CC 2AG, 4S

2301 5100 
1700 

1

6204 HERO-MAJESTIC / 
PANTHER / ANKUR, PACER 
/ PANTHER - 75 CC 2AG, 4S

2301 5100 
1600 

1

Front Wheel 6200 2RS HERO-MAJESTIC / 
PANTHER / ANKUR, PACER 
/ PANTHER - 75 CC 2AG, 4S

2301 110 
10400 

2

Low Speed Driven 
Gear 

BP5X8 PACER / PANTHER - 75 CC 
2AG, 4S

4.C.J.0.21.247.0P.0 2

Output Shaft DB182412P  PACER / PANTHER - 75 CC 
2AG, 4S

4.C.J.0.50.008.0P.0 1

Rear Wheel 6201-RS HERO-MAJESTIC / 
PANTHER / ANKUR, PACER 
/ PANTHER - 75 CC 2AG, 4S

2301 5102 00 2

MOPEDS INDIA
Chain Pulley DL1612   SUVEGA 272.253 2

Clutch BB151922.2   SUVEGA 261.389 1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B60010   SUVEGA M 6800 27 C 1

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B50114   SUVEGA 174.027 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

29

Crankshaft 6302 SUVEGA 680 142 2

Front Wheel 6200 2RS SUVEGA 200 200 2

Rear Wheel 6200 2RS SUVEGA 200 200 2

PIAGGIO
Cluster Gear DB222812P   Aprilla & Vespa Gearbox 177436 2

IM4903   Gearbox Vespa + Aprilia 122032014 1

Engine BP3.5X11.8 Gearbox Vespa + Aprilia 1

BP3X5   Vespa LX125 1

DB303712P BS-6 1A013352 1

Front Wheel DB202616P   Aprilla, Vespa LX125 177442 1

Main Shaft JL188   Gearbox Vespa + Aprilia 1

DBF47730_
EA68106A 

Vespa  198513 2

ROYAL ENFIELD 
MOTORS LTD
Cam Plate & Stop Pin BR3X21.8   INTEGRAL ENGINE (350 

CC & 500 CC), Bullet 350 
Twinspark/B7, Bullet Electra 
Twinspark

570028 6

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B60004D  EXPLORER 278-03-106-
14

1

B60004DC SILVER PLUS 278-03-106-
14 

1

B60081TMS THUNDER BIRD, 350 CC 
4-S, Bullet 350 Twinspark/B7, 
Electra Twinspark

570193/B 1

B60526TMC Classic, Himalaya, J1 A/ D 574087/A 1

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B60013 EXPLORER, SILVER PLUS PEZ 0240-14 1

Crank Case 6202 EXPLORER, SILVER PLUS PEZ 5020-
28-4 

1

6203 EXPLORER, SILVER PLUS PEZ 0991-
28-4 

1

Crankshaft 6305 BULLET, 350 CC 110050 1

N305   EXPLORER (OLD MODEL) 110051 1

NBI304520C3 UCE, Bullet 350 Twinspark/B7 570037/A 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

30

NU305   EXPLORER 111887 1

Drive Shaft 6203 EXPLORER, SILVER PLUS PEZ 0991-
28-4 

1

Engine BP4X8   Himalayan, J1 A &D 574222/A 4

BP5X8 Himalayan 574175/A 1

BP6X15.5 UCE, Bullet 350 Twinspark/
B7, Bullet Electra Twinspark

1

BPM4X12 UCE, Bullet 350 Twinspark/
B7, Bullet Electra Twinspark

550075/A 5

BPM4X6   Himalayan 574171/A 1

BR4X37 UCE, Bullet 350 Twinspark/
B7, Bullet Electra Twinspark

570125/B 2

DB142012P.1  J1 A, J1 D, P1 Engine 575402/B 1

DB152112P   J1 A, J1 D, P1 Engine 575380/B 1

DB253212P   J1 A & J1 D, P1 ENGINE 575382/B 1

DB253325P Himalayan 585643/A 2

DB303720P   P4 Engine 1

DB91310P   J1 A & J1 D 575381/B 1

Front Wheel 6203A 2RS1 BULLET, 350 CC 110965 2

Gear Box DB202612P   Bullet 350 Twinspark/B7, 
Bullet Electra Twinspark

1

DBF2016P UCE, Bullet 350 Twinspark/
B7, Bullet Electra Twinspark

570208/B 1

Main Shaft 6206 BULLET, 350 CC 140753 1

6303 BULLET, 350 CC 111166 1

Ratchet Plate BPM4X12 BULLET, 350 CC 55 / 040 4

Rear Wheel 6005 BULLET, 350 CC 14 1112 1

6203A 2RS1 BULLET, 350 CC 110965 2

Sleeve Gear DB202612P   UCE, INTEGRAL ENGINE 
(350 CC & 500 CC)

570207/A 1

DB222812P   BULLET, 350 CC 55 / 017 1

DBFH202616P   INTEGRAL ENGINE (350 CC 
& 500 CC)

P 570208 1

Sprag cl. JL228   INTEGRAL ENGINE (350 CC 
& 500 CC)

P 570073 1

Steering Column M027 UCE, Bullet 350 Twinspark/
B7, Bullet Electra Twinspark, 
Mimalaya, J1 A & D

584065/A 2



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

31

Steering Race Kit JBS2022 RE Old Model 1

Suspension DB182416P  Bullet 350 Twinspark/B7, 
Bullet Electra Twinspark, 
Mimalaya

UCE:2, 
Himalaya: 

6

Swing Arm IM202526.5 CONTINENTAL GT 1

JRNU10.21825 Himalayan 587330/C 2

JRNU10.21845.6 Himalayan 587332/C 1

JRNU10.21872.4 Himalayan 587333/C 1

JRNU202565 Himalayan 587526/C 2

Timing Shaft N205   BULLET, 350 CC (Old Model) 150077 1

NU205   BULLET, 350 CC 111886 1

Timing Side Lay 
Shaft 

DB182416P  BULLET, 350 CC, UCE, 
HIMALAYA

550032/A 1

DB222930 P1 148275/B 2

SCOOTERS INDIA
Cluster Gear 6004 VIJAY DELUX / SUPER 150 

CC
1903 0033 1

B141810   CENTO 2005 0025 1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B50793   VIJAY DELUX / SUPER 150 
CC

1501 2030 1

B60002 CENTO 2005 1004 1

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B50792 CENTO, VIJAY DELUX / 
SUPER 150 CC

1901 2130 1

Crankshaft 6205 VIJAY DELUX / SUPER 150 
CC

1501 2015 1

6305 VIJAY DELUX / SUPER 150 
CC

1901 2031 1

Front Wheel 6201-RS VIJAY DELUX / SUPER 150 
CC

1504 4005 2

Lay Shaft B202410.2   VIJAY DELUX / SUPER 150 
CC

1

DB162212P   CENTO 2005 0029 1

Main Gear Group B162212  VIJAY DELUX / SUPER 150 
CC

1903 0040 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

32

SUZUKIMOTORCYCLE 
INDIA PVT. LTD.
Cam Shaft 6002 GS 150 R (150CC)V, HEAT & 

ZEUS 125 CC 4-S
08143-60020 1

6905 HEAT & ZEUS 125 CC 4-S 08113-69050 1

Cluster Gear BR2X11.8   XF3Z1 16421-20E00 1

Clutch AX1022     GS150R_GS 150 (150 CC) 09263-
100002-000

1

AXN21024     HEAT & ZEUS 125 CC 4-S, 
GS 150 R (150CC), Slingshot

09263M10021 1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B60175TM XF11/XF34/XF12/ 181/191 09263M22L04 1

B60184 TMC HEAT & ZEUS 125 CC 4-S, 
GT125, Slingshot

09263-
28038S 

1

Counter Shaft 6203 HEAT & ZEUS 125 CC 4-S 08110-62030 1

6204 GS 150 R (150CC)V 08110-62040 1

DB131914PE HEAT & ZEUS 125 CC 4-S 09263-13003 1

Crank Pin SH5029 All Model 12211M23J00 1

SH5160 ACCESS (150CC) 12210-33G00 1

SH5209 Hayate_GE110 1

SH5234 GS150R_GSX-150 122t11M34J00-
0B0

1

SH5238 UR 110 12211M09J02-
0A0

1

Crankshaft 6207 GS 150 R (150CC)V 1

CVT DB202614E ACCESS (150CC) FR-MS3-27 1

Drive Shaft 6202 GS 150 R (150CC)V 1

6203A 2RS1 HEAT & ZEUS 125 CC 4-S 08123-62030 1

6204 2RS GS 150 R (150CC)V 08110-62040 1

DB131912P   HEAT & ZEUS 125 CC 4-S 09263-13002 1

Engine BP4X27.8 XF1C1/ XF1D1 16421M41K00 1

BPM4.5X9.5   XF1C1/ XF1D1 09202M04017 1

BPM4X6   GS150R_GS 150 (150 CC) 1

BPM5X8   XF3Z1 09261M05005 1

DB273420P XF1C1/ XF1D1 1

DL1412_1 XF1C1/ XF1D1 09263M14036 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

33

Front Wheel 6301RS1 GS 150 R (150CC)V, HEAT & 
ZEUS 125 CC 4-S

08113-63017-
000

2

HEAT & ZEUS 125 CC 4-S COBRGB01900 1

Gear Box DB131912P   GT 125 (125 CC), Slingshot 1

Gear Shifter 6905 HEAT & ZEUS 125 CC 4-S 08110-69050 1

Rear Wheel 6202 2RS HEAT & ZEUS 125 CC 4-S, 
GS 150 R (150CC)

81143-62017-
000

1

6302A 2RS1 GS 150 R (150CC)V, HEAT & 
ZEUS 125 CC 4-S

1

Rocker Arm RNAB95082   Access, GS 150 cc, Hayate 1

SP151 Access, GS 150 cc, Hayate, 
XF331 (New UZ)

1

Self Start B60599D Hayate_XF521 New GE 09263M20113 1

Sprocket 6205-RS HEAT & ZEUS 125 CC 4-S, 
GS 150 R (150CC)

08113-62057 1

Swing Arm DB202720P.1 GS 150 R (150CC)V 09263 - 
2010000

2

DB222930G XF1C1/ XF1D1/ 191/181 09263-22017-
000

2

SL172420 GS150R_GSX-150 09263-17051-
000  

2

TVS MOTOR 
COMPANY
Bearing Fixed Driven 
R 

DB172518PE   SCOOTY PEP, 75 CC 4-S K3200090 1

Centrifugal Governer BPM11X11  SCOOTY, 60 CC 2-S F083940 6

Cluster Gear 6004 SPECTRA, 150 CC 4-S 033 9480 2

DB222816P   Apache RTR Series 160 and 
180, N251

1

Clutch AX1022     FIERO - CLASSIC, 150 CC 
4-S

M 120 0330 1

BI95001   TVS 50 XL / TVS 50 XT / TVS 
50 CHAMP / EKO, 50 CC 2-S

402 050 000 1

BPM11X11  TVS 50 XL / TVS 50 XT / TVS 
50 CHAMP / EKO, 50 CC 2-S

F 083940 6



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

34

BR2.5X19.8   APACHE (150CC), FIERO / 
FIERO F2, 150 CC 4-S, MAX 
100 / MAX 100R / SAMURAI, 
100 CC 2-S, Apache, Apache 
RTR Series 160 & 180

64014 7

DB142012P   SCOOTY, 60 CC 2-S, TVS 
50 XL / TVS 50 XT / TVS 50 
CHAMP / EKO, 50 CC 2-S

F23070 1

DB152118PE.2   TVS 50 XL / TVS 50 XT / TVS 
50 CHAMP / EKO, 50 CC 2-S

420 577 000 1

DB152124PE   TVS 50 XL / TVS 50 XT / TVS 
50 CHAMP / EKO, 50 CC 2-S

420 564 1

DB172518PE   Ntorq 1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B60004D  TVS 50 XL / TVS 50 XT / TVS 
50 CHAMP / EKO, 50 CC 2-S 
(OLD MODEL)

420 553-558 1

B60014TMC MAX 100 / MAX 100R / 
SAMURAI, 100 CC 2-S

033.94.00-40 1

B60017FT  TVS 50 XL / TVS 50 XT / TVS 
50 CHAMP / EKO, 50 CC 2-S

420 578-582-
000 

1

B60017TMC SCOOTY, 60 CC 2-S, Apache 
180/160

420578000 1

B60035TMC STAR / CENTRA, 100 CC 
4-S, N14 PROJECT, 100 CC , 
SCOOTY

N 520 0010 1

B60074TMC BM125, VICTOR GLX, HLX 
125, Ntorq

N1020180 1

B60074TMC.2 VICTOR EDGE / GLX, 125 
CC 4-S, HLX 125

N 102 0180 1

B60092TMC 110 / 125 CC MOTORCYCLE, 
VICTOR, 110 CC 4-S, Moped/
Wego/Jupitor / Radeon, 
Sport, Star Export, Star City

N 220 0010 1

B60100TMC   APACHE (150 / 160 / 180CC), 
FIERO / FIERO F2, 150 CC 
4-S

M1200020 1

B60143TMC   SCOOTY 4-S, SCOOTY 2-S, 
SCOOTY PEP 75cc 4-S

T4200090 1

B60451TMS Apache 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

35

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B50713 SCOOTY, 60 CC 2-S (OLD 
MODEL), TVS 50 XL / TVS 
50 XT / TVS 50 CHAMP / 
EKO, 50 CC 2-S, TVS 50 XL / 
TVS 50 XT / TVS 50 CHAMP 
/ EKO, 50 CC 2-S (OLD 
MODEL)

420566000 1

B50713T SCOOTY, 60 CC 2-S - 1

B60015T  MAX 100 / MAX 100R / 
SAMURAI, 100 CC 2-S

033.94.50-70 1

Crank Case NB152312   Apache 1604V, 180/160, 
RTR200

1

Crank Pin SH5105 MAX 100 / MAX 100R / 
SAMURAI, 100 CC 2-S

301 7014 1

SH5106 FIERO / FIERO F2, 150 CC 
4-S

M 102 0040 1

SH5108 N27 / N54 PROJECT, 110 / 
125 CC MOTORCYCLE

R 102 0410 1

VICTOR, 110 CC 4-S N 202 0060 1

SH5112 SCOOTY, 4-S, SCOOTY PEP, 
75 CC 4-S

K3020329 1

SH5116 SCOOTY, 60 CC 2-S T4020199 1

SH5128 STAR / CENTRA, 100 CC 4-S N 502 0040 1

SH5134 VICTOR EDGE / GLX, 125 
CC 4-S

N 102 0170 1

SH5228 Moped 1

SH5248 Moped 1

SH5264 Apache 1604V 1

SH5291 Ntorq 1

Crankshaft 6204 SCOOTY, 60 CC 2-S, TVS 
50 XL / TVS 50 XT / TVS 50 
CHAMP / EKO, 50 CC 2-S

033 9070 2

6205 MAX 100 / MAX 100R / 
SAMURAI, 100 CC 2-S

033.903.0/033.915.0 1

6207 SPECTRA, 150 CC 4-S S 120 0160 2

6302 TVS 50 XL / TVS 50 XT / TVS 
50 CHAMP / EKO, 50 CC 2-S 
(OLD MODEL)

420 601 2

6304 MAX 100 / MAX 100R / 
SAMURAI, 100 CC 2-S

033.904.0 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

36

6303-2RS SCOOTY, 60 CC 2-S (OLD 
MODEL)

F200010 2

Dowel Pin BPM4X6   APACHE (150CC), FIERO / 
FIERO F2, 150 CC 4-S

M1030160 1

Drive Shaft 6202 SCOOTY, 60 CC 2-S, TVS 
50 XL / TVS 50 XT / TVS 50 
CHAMP / EKO, 50 CC 2-S

F200030 1

6204 MAX 100 / MAX 100R / 
SAMURAI, 100 CC 2-S

033.907.0 1

DB152212P   FIERO - CLASSIC, 150 CC 
4-S

M 120 0270 1

DB202616P   110 / 125 CC MOTORCYCLE R 120 0090 1

Engine BP3X5   Jupiter, Pep, Scooty Zest, 
Wego, SL Super

1

BP4X20.2   All Motor cycle 1

BPM4X15.8   Apache, GLX, New Victor, 
Star City

N 208 1560 1

BPM4X6   All 125 cc,150cc  motorcycle, 
Moped & Jupitor,

1

BPM5X8   Apache, New Victor / GLX, 
Star City, Radeon, Ntorq, 
Wego, Jupiter

1

Fixed Driven R DB172518PE   SCOOTY, 4-S K 32 00090 1

Front Wheel 6004 SCOOTY, 60 CC 2-S 033 9480 1

6200 2RS SPECTRA, 150 CC 4-S 033 9080 1

6201-RS TVS 50 XL / TVS 50 XT / TVS 
50 CHAMP / EKO, 50 CC 2-S

420 602 2

6301RS1 MAX 100 / MAX 100R / 
SAMURAI, 100 CC 2-S

0 33 911 0 2

DB202616P   N251 1

Gear Box IM4902   GLX 1

Gear Box DB202612P   VICTOR, 110 CC 4-S, GLX N 220 0350 1

IM4902   VICTOR, 110 CC 4-S N 220 0360 1

Governer DBF101412P.1  SCOOTY, 60 CC 2-S K20 0770 1

Kick Starter Driven 
Gear

AXN2.052132     APACHE 150cc / 180 / 160, 
RTR 200, FIERO - CLASSIC 
/ F2 150 CC 4-S, MAX 100/ 
100R, SAMURAI 100 CC 2-S

C8080260 1

AXN21226     N27 / N54 PROJECT, 110 / 
125 CC MOTORCYCLE

R 108 0500 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

37

Pin Sprocket BPM5X8   APACHE (150CC), FIERO / 
FIERO F2, 150 CC 4-S

M1010490 1

Pin, Crk Bal Drive 
Gear 

BPM4.5X9.5   FIERO - CLASSIC, 150 CC 
4-S

M 608 0350 3

Pin, Decomp Cam BP2X13.8 FIERO / FIERO F2, 150 CC 
4-S

M 101 0790 1

Pin, Gear Shaft Cam 
Drive 

BPM4X15.8   VICTOR, 110 CC 4-S N 208 1560 1

Pin-gear Oil Pump 
Drive 

BP3X5   N27 / N54 PROJECT, 110 / 
125 CC MOTORCYCLE

R 102 0430 1

Pin-Sprocket BP5X12.8  SCOOTY, 4-S, SCOOTY PEP, 
75 CC 4-S, Sccoty, Wego, 
Jupiter

S 10 10390 2

Pulley DB162212P   TVS 50 XL / TVS 50 XT / TVS 
50 CHAMP / EKO, 50 CC 2-S 
(OLD MODEL)

420 565 000 2

DB162214PE   TVS 50 XL / TVS 50 XT / TVS 
50 CHAMP / EKO, 50 CC 2-S

C 200020 2

Rear Wheel 6004 TVS 50 XL / TVS 50 XT / TVS 
50 CHAMP / EKO, 50 CC 2-S

033 9480 2

6004 2RS1 SCOOTY, 60 CC 2-S K200670 1

6200 2RS SCOOTY, 60 CC 2-S 033 9080 1

6201-RS TVS 50 XL / TVS 50 XT / TVS 
50 CHAMP / EKO, 50 CC 2-S

033 9100 1

420 602 000 2

6202 2RS MAX 100 / MAX 100R / 
SAMURAI, 100 CC 2-S

1 33 952 0 1

6205-RS MAX 100 / MAX 100R / 
SAMURAI, 100 CC 2-S

1 33 912 0 1

6301RS1 TVS 50 XL / TVS 50 XT / TVS 
50 CHAMP / EKO, 50 CC 2-S

339 110 1

DBF152112P   SCOOTY, 60 CC 2-S K200020 1

Roller, Cam Drive BP4X20.2   FIERO - CLASSIC, 150 CC 
4-S, MAX 100 / MAX 100R / 
SAMURAI, 100 CC 2-S

304 403 4 2

Steering Column M0380001 Apache 1604V, 180/160, 
RTR200

1

Swing Arm DB202616P   APACHE (150CC) R1200090 2



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

38

YAMAHA MOTORS 
LTD.
Balancer Bearing 6202 YBX / ENTICER, 125 CC 4-S 

/ FAIZER / GLADIATOR
330.62.02 X D 2

Clutch DB121610P   FZ 16, 125CC 93315112Y90080 1

DB172518PE   Fascino 1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B283616TMCA FZ15, YC150, 125CC MC 93310628YC0080 1

B50743 RAJDOOT GTS / 175 111.54.09.00 1

B60003D TORA ROZA 1P1.54.04.00 1

B60012DC RAJDOOT 350 CC 1A1.54.03.00 2

B60012TMC   YAMAHA RX 100, 100 CC 
2-S / RXG 135 / RXZ 135, 
135 CC 2-S

1A1.54.03.0000A 1

B60538TMCA FZ Saluto, Scooter 125CC 93310528YN0080 1

B61001TMC YBX / ENTICER, 125 CC 4-S 
/ FAIZER / GLADIATOR

93310-6290 C 1

B61004TMC   CRUX, 106 CC 4-S / 
LEBERO

93310-326 
M 9

1

BPM5X8   RAJDOOT GTS (OLD 
MODEL), RAJDOOT - 175 
(OLD MODEL)

111.54.02.01 32

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B50190 RAJDOOT GTS / 175 111.54.08.00 1

B60011   RAJDOOT 350 CC 1A1.54.02.00 2

B60013 TORA ROZA 1P1.54.03.00 1

B60034TM YAMAHA RX 100, 100 CC 
2-S / RXG 135 / RXZ 135, 
135 CC 2-S

1L1.54.13.0000A 1

B60078TMA YAMAHA RX 100, 100 CC 
2-S / RXG 135 / RXZ 135, 
135 CC 2-S

1M1.54.1200 1

Crank Pin SH1101 RAJDOOT - 175, RAJDOOT 
GTS

111.54.07.02 1

YAMAHA RX 100, 100 CC 
2-S / RXG 135 / RXZ 135, 
135 CC 2-S

1L1.54.01.03 1

SH1102   YBX / ENTICER, 125 CC 
4-S / FAIZER / GLADIATOR / 
CRUX / YBR 110

4LS-E1681-
00 

1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

39

SH5101   CRUX, 106 CC 4-S / 
LEBERO

SKA-E1681-00 1

SH5172 125CC MC, FZ 15, FAZER, 
FZ SALUTO, YC150

B9PE1681000080 1

SH5201 RAY, ALPHA, FASCINO C8080260 1

SH5247 SS 125 1

SH5275 SS 125 B44E1681000080 1

SH5283 FX25 New 250 CC Model 1

SH5294 R15, MTN 1

SH5385 125CC Scooter NEW B7JE1681000080 1

Crankshaft 6204 RAJDOOT GTS / 175 00.131.02 4

6205 YAMAHA RX 100, 100 CC 
2-S / RXG 135 / RXZ 135, 
135 CC 2-S

1L1.54.000.400 A 1

YBX / ENTICER, 125 CC 4-S 
/ FAIZER / GLADIATOR

330.62.05 X 3 1

6304 YAMAHA RX 100, 100 CC 
2-S / RXG 135 / RXZ 135, 
135 CC 2-S

1L1.54.000.500 A 1

Drive Shaft 6204 YBX / ENTICER, 125 CC 4-S 
/ FAIZER / GLADIATOR

330.62.04 Y 6 1

B202410.2   RAJDOOT 350 CC 1A1.58.00.27 1

Engine 6305N  RAJDOOT 350 CC 1A1.58.00.15 
(32) 

1

BR2X12.8 FZ25, New 250 CC Model 1

Front Wheel 6202 2RS RAJDOOT GTS / 175 00.131.01 2

6301RS1 YAMAHA RX 100, 100 CC 
2-S / RXG 135 / RXZ 135, 
135 CC 2-S, YBX / ENTICER, 
125 CC 4-S / FAIZER / 
GLADIATOR

1L1.04.01.02 2

Gear Box DB121610P   Crux 5RE/ 5KA, Enticer 
YBX124/5RE/ Fazer, FZ, 
R15, SZ 54B3, 1PM3, 
SZR,1PM5/6/2PY ( SZ 
Series)

93315112Y90080 1

Gear Box NB152512   YAMAHA RX 100, 100 CC 
2-S / RXG 135 / RXZ 135, 
135 CC 2-S

1L1.58.00.0400A 2

Main Shaft 6005 RAJDOOT - 175 00.131.03 1



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

40

6203 YBX / ENTICER, 125 CC 4-S 
/ FAIZER / GLADIATOR

330.62.03 X 2 1

6304 YAMAHA RX 100, 100 CC 
2-S / RXG 135 / RXZ 135, 
135 CC 2-S

1L1.50.00.03 1

Rear Arm Assy DB182416P  FZ25, FZ 15, SZ, YC150 93317-
318Y5D

2

Rear Wheel 6204 RAJDOOT GTS 00.131.02 1

6004 2RS1 RAJDOOT - 175, YAMAHA 
RX 100, 100 CC 2-S / RXG 
135 / RXZ 135, 135 CC 2-S, 
YBX / ENTICER, 125 CC 4-S 
/ FAIZER / GLADIATOR

00.134.02 1

6202 2RS RAJDOOT GTS / 175, 
YAMAHA RX 100, 100 CC 
2-S / RXG 135 / RXZ 135, 
135 CC 2-S, YBX, Enticer, 
125cc 4-S, Faizer, Gladiator

00.131.01 2

Rocker Arm RNAB95102   Yamaha/HMSI 1

SP151 Yamaha/HMSI 1

Self Start B60593 SS 125 1

Starter Motor B60277 FZ 15, SZ, YC150, 125CC  & 
110CC

93310325X30080 1

Steering Column M0010001 All Motorcycle & Scooter 
Models

4LSF341E000080 1

M0020001 All Motorcycle & Scooter 
Models

4LSF341E100080 1

Suspension DB182416P  Alpha, Crux, Enticer, 
Faschino, Fazer, FZ, 
IGC/2RB Scooter, R15, Ray

1

Swing Arm SL172415P R15, BK71 4

Swing Arm Kit SW90001 FZ100 1

Transmission 6204 YAMAHA LEBERO 330.62.04.Y 6 1

Transmission 6202 RAJDOOT GTS / 175, TORA 
ROZA

00.131.01 1

6304 YAMAHA RX 100, 100 CC 
2-S / RXG 135 / RXZ 135, 
135 CC 2-S

1L1.58.00.0300A 1

BR3X13.8   TORA ROZA 1P1.15704011 5



Two Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

41

Three Wheeler



Three Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

42

API
Clutch B50794   1902 0070 2

Fork 6304 4103 0078 1

Front Shaft 6203 1401 0213 3

Front Wheel 6302A 2RS1 4104 4002 2

Lay Shaft 6205 1501 2015 1

B202410.2   1

Reverse Gear B141813   4103 0050 1

B242813   4103 0060 1

ATUL AUTO
Cluster Gear IM4903   JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 

Models
2603.0019.01 1

Clutch B50794   JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

5002307001 1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B60346TMC JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

1

Crank Pin SH5310 JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

1

Differential B253120   JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

4004200701 1

Engine BP2.91X29 JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

1

BP4X6   JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

1

Gear Box B141813   JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

4003005001 1

B162212  JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

4003004001 1

B202410.2   JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

4003002001 1

B242813   JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

4003006001 1

DB222816P   JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

2613001000 1

IM172217A  JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

2613001900 1



Three Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

43

JL188   JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

2603002001 1

NB142216 JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

1

NB162416 JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

1

Main Housing DB222812P   JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

2603.0010.01 1

Starter Motor DB90102PDEE JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

F002G20777* 1

STEERING COLUMN 
SUB ASSEMBLY

CN1813+EA24   JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

2706007200 2

DL2520   JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

2706008400 1

TRIANGLE SUB 
ASSEMBLY

SL3520 JEM / Cargo/ GeminiAll 
Models

2716014501 2

BAJAJ AUTO
Cam Shaft DB202612P   DIESEL 3-WHEELER 

(KUBOTA)
39 1436 20 1

Cluster Gear 6301 FE (FRONT ENGINE) 01 1010 09 1

BR2X11.8   FE (FRONT ENGINE) & RE 
(REAR ENGINE)

01 1010 08 23

JB1005 FE (FRONT ENGINE) & RE 
(REAR ENGINE)

06 1010 09 1

RE Old Model 1

Clutch JB1008   DIESEL 3-WHEELER 
(KUBOTA)

BA 132 007 1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B50743 FE (FRONT ENGINE), RE 
(REAR ENGINE)

01 1006 07 1

B50743D FE (FRONT ENGINE), RE 
(REAR ENGINE)

35 1011 
36~41 

1

B61003TMC   3-WHEELER / 4S, Diesel 
KUBOTA

3915 3320 1

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B50190 FE (FRONT ENGINE), RE 
(REAR ENGINE)

03 1006 
09~23 

1

Contact Breaker 
(Old) 

DL810   FE (FRONT ENGINE) 24 1108 04 2

Crankshaft 6305 RE (REAR ENGINE) _ 2



Three Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

44

JB1001/C3   FE (FRONT ENGINE) & RE 
(REAR ENGINE)

03 1003 38 2

NBI253815   RE (REAR ENGINE) 05 1010 18 1

Differential 16007 RE (REAR ENGINE) 24 1301 05 2

Engine 63/28SO- CNG 1

BR2X15.8   BAJAJ_3W_4Stroke 1

DB162216P  DIESEL 3-WHEELER 
(KUBOTA)

39 1435 20 1

Front Suspension DBF202618PE  FE (FRONT ENGINE), RE 
(REAR ENGINE), Diesel 
(Kubota)

AB 17 1020 2

Front Wheel 6204 3-WHEELER / 4S, RE & FE 01 1003 42 1

6301RS1 FE (FRONT ENGINE), RE 
(REAR ENGINE)

01 1010 09 1

DB202616P   BAJAJ 3W 1

Gear Box DB121610P   3W 1

DB142012P   3-WHEELER / 4S 30 1010 10 1

Hub Pin Kit Assembly SP90014/12    FE (FRONT ENGINE) & RE 
(REAR ENGINE)

- 1

SP90014/24/H FE (FRONT ENGINE), RE 
(REAR ENGINE) Old Model

- 1

SP90014/24/
H-L

FE (FRONT ENGINE), RE 
(REAR ENGINE) NEW 
MODEL

1

M G  Shaft NB142216 3-WHEELER / 4S AA101708 1

Main Shaft JB1002   FE (FRONT ENGINE) 22 1003 16 1

JV188   FE (FRONT ENGINE) & RE 
(REAR ENGINE)

03 1003 35 1

Rear Axel CNS90233E BAJAJ AUTO_3W_Diesel BS 
6, 2-S, 4-S

1

Rear Axle AP-11 SB RE Old Model 2

DL3520M/28   FE (FRONT ENGINE), RE 
(REAR ENGINE), Diesel 
(Kubota)

23 1710 19 2

SL3520M.1 Maxima Petrol, Diesel & CNG 1

Rear Axle BI18196R6   FE (FRONT ENGINE), RE 
(REAR ENGINE), Diesel 
(Kubota)

22 1704 37 2

DL2820   TRAILER 23 1710 09 2



Three Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

45

DL3520   FE (FRONT ENGINE), RE 
(REAR ENGINE), Diesel 
(Kubota)

22 1704 38 2

Rear Wheel 1203 TRAILER 21 1704 06 2

6204 FE (FRONT ENGINE) & RE 
(REAR ENGINE)

01 1003 42 1

GB356836.9  
(SK11-038)

BAJAJ RE Maxima 1

JB1002   FE (FRONT ENGINE) 22 1003 16 2

SL3520 RE 2-S / 4-S and Diesel 59200012 2

Self Bearing DB90102PDEE 3-WH PE-78 1

Starter Motor DB253216P  3-WHEELER / 4S BF621402 1

Steering Column BR2.5X13.8   FE (FRONT ENGINE) (Old 
Model), RE (REAR ENGINE) 
(Old Model)

03 1801 13 36

SL122012 FE (FRONT ENGINE) (Old 
Model)  RE (REAR ENGINE) 
(Old Model)

03 1801 23 2

SL122014 FE (FRONT ENGINE) (New 
Model)  RE (REAR ENGINE) 
(New Model)

39 1772 20 2

Steering Race Kit JBS2014 RE Old Model, FE (FRONT 
ENGINE) & RE (REAR 
ENGINE)

1

JBS2014M RE New Model 1

FORCE MOTORS
1st & 2nd Gear B60047   MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) B00 816 981 

03 10 
2

1st Gear B354013   MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) B00 813 981 
00 10 

1

2nd Gear B404521A   MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) A0000 
22015072 

1

3rd Gear B60049   MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) B00 816 981 
04 10 

1

BB394426  MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) A0000 
22010022 

1

4th Gear B354023.5  MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) A0000 
22010202 

1

Clutch JB1008   MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) 1



Three Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

46

TR90/7X10  HANSEAT 010 10 052 1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

BPM6X6   HANSEAT — 48

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B50787   HANSEAT 25 1053 1 2

Differential 160-280  MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) 1

JC8001   MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) A0000 
22015052 

1

JC8030NUPEP   MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) B00 813 981 
02 10 

1

Fly Wheel 6202 2RS MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) B00 803 250 
0315 

1

Fly Wheel 6202 HANSEAT 240 10 112 1

Front Wheel 6305 HANSEAT 010 01 082 1

6207-2RS  HANSEAT 010 01 062 1

Lay Shaft 6207 HANSEAT 010 01 062 1

Main Shaft 6304 HANSEAT 010 01 102 1

6305N  MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) 1

NB304020   MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) A0000 
22001022 

1

Pilot Bearing BIM254625T   MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) B00 816 981 
05 10

1

Rear Axle DL4020   MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) B00 837 981 
01 10 

3

IM354020P  MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) B00 837 981 
02 10 

3

Reverse Gear B60029   MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) B00 816 981 
00 10 

1

B60048   MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) B00 816 981 
02 10 

1

Steering Column DB253212P   MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) 635 303 062 1

DB3520   MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) 635 303 804 3

JC8015   MINI DOOR (3-WHEELER) 803 302 5101 1

GREAVES
Axle BI18196R6   GARUDA 133023018 3

DL3520   GARUDA 882352001 3

Cluster Gear 6302 GARUDA 88015420 1



Three Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

47

B162212  GARUDA 881016220 1

IM4903   GARUDA 122032014 1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B60154TMC   GARUDA 1

Crank Pin SH5384 GARUDA 1

Front Suspension DL1012   GARUDA 882101206 2

DL1816   GARUDA 882181608 2

Hub Pin Kit Assembly SP90014/18 GARUDA _ 1

Main Housing DB222812P   GARUDA 884222808 1

Main Shaft JL188   GARUDA 120212012 1

Pivot Steering 
Column 

BR2.5X13.8   GARUDA 883003140 36

PTO Shaft DB142012P   GARUDA 30 1010 10 1

DL2820   GARUDA 1

Starter Motor DB90102PDEE GARUDA F002G20777* 1

Trunion Roller BR2X11.8   GARUDA 883002120 32

J. S AUTO
Cluster Gear B162212  J. S AUTO 1

Clutch B50794   J. S AUTO 1

Differential B253120   J. S AUTO 1

Lay Shaft B202410.2   J. S AUTO 1

Reverse Gear B141813   J. S AUTO 1

B242813   J. S AUTO 1

KERALA 
AUTOMOBILES
Cluster Gear B162212  175 PETROL / DIESEL 19030040 1

Clutch B50793   175 PETROL / DIESEL 19020070 2

NU205   175 PETROL / DIESEL 19012034 1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B50793   175 PETROL / DIESEL 15012030 1

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B50792 175 PETROL / DIESEL 15012130 1

Crankshaft 6305 175 PETROL / DIESEL 19012031 1

Fork 6304 175 PETROL / DIESEL 41030078 1



Three Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

48

Front Shaft 6203 175 PETROL / DIESEL 14010213 3

Front Wheel 6302A 2RS1 175 PETROL / DIESEL 41444002 2

Lay Shaft 6205 175 PETROL / DIESEL 1

B202410.2   175 PETROL / DIESEL 1

Main Shaft 6004 175 PETROL / DIESEL 1

Reverse Gear B141813   175 PETROL / DIESEL 41030050 1

B242813   175 PETROL / DIESEL 41030060 1

KRANTI AUTO
Cluster Gear B162212  KRANTI AUTO 1

Clutch B50794   KRANTI AUTO 1

Differential B253120   KRANTI AUTO 1

Lay Shaft B202410.2   KRANTI AUTO 1

Reverse Gear B141813   KRANTI AUTO 1

B242813   KRANTI AUTO 1

MAHINDRA & 
MAHINDRA
Cluster Gear DB222816P   Alfa Passenger & Load- 

Diesel & CNG
0703DAF00440N 1

IM172216.3 Alfa-BS VI Passenger & Load 
Carrier 

0703DAF00450N 1

IM172217A  ALFA 0703DAF00450N 1

IM4903   ALFA 703DC0421N 1

Clutch JB1008   CHAMPION M 311 33 
S004 

1

Counter Shaft B60022   CHAMPION M 311 34 
S126 

1

B60024   CHAMPION M 311 34 
S124 

2

B60029   CHAMPION M 311 34 
S125 

1

JC8009   CHAMPION M 311 34 
S016 

1

Front Wheel 6206-RSL  Champion / Delivery Van 2

DL2520   ALFA 503CA0471N 1



Three Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

49

SL2520M Alfa Passenger & Load- 
Diesel & CNG, ELECTRIC

0401DAA02440N 1- 
Alfa, 

2 
E-Alfa

Gear Box 6207-2RS  Champion / Delivery Van 2

Hub CN1813+EA24   Alfa Passenger & Load- 
Diesel & CNG, Alfa BS6, 
ELECTRIC

0401DA0121N 2- 
Alpha, 
1- E 

alpha

Main Housing DB222812P   ALFA 703DC0431N 1

Main Shaft DB303712P P501 (4 Wheeler) 0703DAM00130N 1

JL188   Alfa Passenger & Load- 
Diesel & CNG, Alfa BS6

0703DC0441N 1

Rear Wheel SL3520 Alfa Passenger & Load- 
Diesel & CNG

0502CAA00801N 2

MLR MOTORS
Cluster Gear IM4903   TEJA 102103000 1

Main Housing DB222812P   TEJA 102104000 1

Main Shaft JL188   TEJA 102009000 1

PIAGGIO
Bearing Input & drop 
gear 

NJ204EP APE TRUK PLUS (LYNX 
TRANSMISSION*)

P- 03 G 
160211

2

Cluster Gear 6302 APE - 501 30209 1

IM4903   APE+ Quad Gearbox 122032014 1

Differential 16010 APE - 501 7066 1

61915 APE TRUK PLUS (LYNX 
TRANSMISSION*)

P- 03 G 
160612

2

Engine BP3.5X11.8 Ape + Quad Gearbox 1

BP3X9.8 Ape + Quad Gearbox 1

DB283516P Ape Truck 1

Front Wheel 6302A 2RS1 APE - 501 2

DL2520   APE - 501 + Quad 125289 1

SL3520M.1 APE TRUK PLUS (LYNX 
TRANSMISSION*)

661282 2

Gear Box AXK2542     Spares 4W 1

NJ205   4W Porter 600 1



Three Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

50

Hub CN1813+EA24   Ape + Quad 107718 1

Hub Pin Kit Assembly SP90014/26 APE - 501 — 1

Input Shaft 6205N APE TRUK PLUS (LYNX 
TRANSMISSION*)

P- 03 G 
160322

1

6305N  APE TRUK PLUS (LYNX 
TRANSMISSION*)

P- 03 G 
160212

1

Layshaft & Drop Gear NJ206EP APE TRUK PLUS (LYNX 
TRANSMISSION*)

P- 03 G 
160321

2

Main Housing DB222812P   APE - 501, BS-4 / 6 Engine 884222808 1

Main Shaft 6204 APE - 501 880204705 1

JL188   APE - 501, Ape + Quad 
Gearbox, Gearbox Vespa + 
Aprilia

120212012 1

Pinion Shaft 98205 APE - 501 880255209 1

PTO Shaft DL2820   APE - 501 E90303038 1

Rear Axle SL3520M.1 Ape + Quad 661282 2

Rear Wheel 62/22 
(JB1042) 

APE - 501 243303 2

SL3520 APE - 501 128486 2

Starter Motor DB303716PEE.1 APE - 501 F002G20576 1

DB90102PDEE APE - 501 F002G200777* 1

Steering Column DB283516P APE TRUK — 2

Steering Race Kit JBS2001 APE 3 Wheeler 1

SCOOTERS INDIA
Bevel Pinion 6204 VIKRAM (PETROL & 

DIESEL)
4204 2005 1

Cluster Gear 6004 VIKRAM (PETROL & 
DIESEL)

1903 0033 1

B162212  VIKRAM (PETROL & 
DIESEL)

1903 0040 1

Clutch B50794   VIKRAM (PETROL & 
DIESEL)

1902 0070 2

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B50743 VIKRAM (PETROL & 
DIESEL)

4361 2030 1

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B50792 VIKRAM (PETROL & 
DIESEL)

1901 2130 1

Crankshaft 6305 VIKRAM (PETROL & 
DIESEL)

1901 2031 1



Three Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

51

NU2205EG15   VIKRAM (PETROL & 
DIESEL)

4301 2034 1

Differential 6204 VIKRAM (PETROL & 
DIESEL)

4202 2005 1

B253120   VIKRAM (PETROL & 
DIESEL)

4204 2007 1

Fork (Transmission 
Shaft) 

6304 VIKRAM (PETROL & 
DIESEL)

4103 0078 1

Front Wheel 6203A 2RS1 VIKRAM (PETROL & 
DIESEL)

5301 2005 1

6303-2RS VIKRAM (PETROL & 
DIESEL)

4204 4003 2

Lay Shaft 6205 VIKRAM (PETROL & 
DIESEL)

1

B202410.2   VIKRAM (PETROL & 
DIESEL)

1903 0020 1

Rear Wheel 6206-RSL  VIKRAM (PETROL & 
DIESEL)

4204 5002 2

Reverse Gear B141813   VIKRAM (PETROL & 
DIESEL)

4103 0050 1

B242813   VIKRAM (PETROL & 
DIESEL)

4103 0060 1

TVS MOTOR 
COMPANY
Clutch BR3X21.8   TVS KING G2082380 1

Connecting Rod Big 
End 

B60161TMC N36 PROJECT (3W - AUTO) G 2200390 1

Connecting Rod 
Small End 

B50792 TVS KING G2200430 1

Counter Shaft DB202612P   N36 PROJECT (3W - AUTO) N 2200350 1

Differential BR4.757X34.925   4S Diesel, Petrol, LPG, CNG 1

Drive Shaft DB172312P   N36 PROJECT (3W - AUTO) G 2200510 2

Engine BPM4X6   3W 1

BR3.5X19.8   4S Diesel / Petrol / LPG / 
CNG, TVS King

G3080300 1

BR3X21.8   4S Diesel, Petrol, LPG, CNG 1

Fr. Steering Column DBF202618PE  N36 PROJECT (3W - AUTO), 
TVS KING 

G 2200570 2



Three Wheeler

Fitment Location NRB Item No. Vehicle Model MFR’s Part 
No.

No. 
Off

52

Hub Pin Kit Assembly SP90014/27  KING 1

Index Star locator BP3X8.6   N36 PROJECT (3W - AUTO) U 6080420 1

Lock pin. Satelite Gr. BR4.757X34.925   TVS KING G2081220 1

Oil Pump DB182412P  TVS KING G3200050 1

Rear Wheel DB354324PEE  TVS KING G2200680 3

Steering Column M016 3W 1




